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Partnership Itemization Memo

125

2600

125

2600

2600

NY

NY

3400 HSBC Center

2760 Kenmore Avenue

2600

11  Bromsgrove Hill

Collins for Congress

14534-9742
Transaction ID : A-C10016

14203

NYTonawanda

Pittsford

Buffalo

TM Montante Development

CBRE Brokerage Services

Transaction ID : A-C9974
14150-7707

Transaction ID : A-PI478

Phillips Lytle

26

28

15

2725.00

2014

42

2014

2014

Image# 13940542802

03

02

03

103

Suite 100

John Schmidt , Jr.

2013

2013

Angelo Nole

2013

Thomas M Montante

President

Attorney

Executive Vice President

[MEMO ITEM]




