## SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

LINE NO	MREK:	PAGE	42 OF	103
k only or	ne)			
11a	11b	11c	11d	
12	13a	13b	14	15
	k only or		11a 11b 11c	k only one)  11a  11b  11c  11d

	ny information copied from such Reports and S for commercial purposes, other than using the		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Collins for Congress		
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Thomas M Montante  Mailing Address 2760 Kenmore Avenue  Suite 100  City State Zip Code		Date of Receipt  03 26 2013
	Tonawanda	NY 14150-7707	Transaction ID : A-C9974
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	Name of Employer TM Montante Development	Occupation President	
	Receipt For: 2014  Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date	
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  John Schmidt , Jr.		Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 3400 HSBC Center	02 28 2013	
	City Buffalo	State Zip Code NY 14203	Transaction ID : A-PI478
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	Name of Employer	Occupation	2600
	Phillips Lytle  Receipt For: 2014  Primary General  Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date  2600	[MEMO ITEM] Partnership Itemization Memo
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Angelo Nole		Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 11 Bromsgrove Hill		03 15 2013
	City Pittsford	State Zip Code NY 14534-9742	Transaction ID : A-C10016
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	Name of Employer CBRE Brokerage Services	Occupation Executive Vice President	125
	Receipt For: 2014  Primary General  Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date	
Г	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		2725.00